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T NOW - $223,900
Call 10 soe this attractive 3 &f 4 bedroom
beckapit. Close 10 public & high school It's
& great famidy home featuring large eat-in
tchen overiooking generdus szed fam
oom. Lal Barbera Crowe* 8788101

CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY
The SpecOus brck ancher m nght for all
the family! Main floor famidy room, super
wichen dining room, 3 bathe cent ar
gble Qgarage' Lower level deal for N law
878-8101

«l
BUNGALOW ON 2 ACRES

Bright greenhouse kitchen highikghtes this
wrge home separate dning room. man
foor famdy mom, 3 bedroome with. master
ensuite, double garage and spacious
walkou! basement . $439 000 Donne
Syme* B78-8101

Beautihd comempomry executive home on
2+ park like acres - gorgeous views of
suUToUNding countrysice.  Minutes 1o 401
Spacous rooms, cathedml cedings. 52 f
‘nground pool « many engaging features
$519,800 g Swan’ 878-8101

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY ESTATE
Mm-htmtummmm

Nome has many uDgrades set on s two acre
Park like setting Please call for private

howng Dengl Lawrence’ 878-8101

REDUCED REDUCED $198 900

Z bd bungalow n the heant of a Quet vilage
Call for
Buldng Lote 5 to choose from 1 172
10 2 acree Priced fom $160 800 Dergi

on the gorgeocus treed acre ot
a0

Lawrence’ B7B-8101

A BIT OF ROCKWOOD
HISTORY $238,000

Circa 1860 stone & frame home on a
beautiful, mature lot. Lacge country
Kichen with skylile Lovely restiored pine
plank floors a gem lor artst or rafisman
GO bus at door. To view call Ed or Norma
Proveau® §78-8101

BELOW REPLACEMENT COST -
$298,900

G-ortm-n aa country home set on a

ruge S mre. ragn GO station & 20

M from Je arge bdrme

sep Owwng oom, off-n kitchen mant fAoor

fam_ room w/fireplace & more ¥ Renee

Harvold® 878 8101

OMMERCIAL SPACE

oY sq. f. of store front space

itaibe for store or ofice. $500.
per month, For details call Ed
proveau” 87/8-8101

BUILD THIS SPRING

Lovely 5 acre building site in a
seciuded setting o rural Miiton
Wooded, roling, well, levies paid.
bulding permit available. Priced
at $250,000. For details call Fd
or Norma Proveau * 878-8101

388 MAIN ST. EAST

878-8101

(Tor. Line) 826-9218
Toll Free 1-800-263-4176

It's you that counts the most.

CLASSIC BEAUTY
impressve three level residence set on 5

acre ol  Separate living room & dining
oom. Three set of nwj-d glase French

doors Oak kitchen cabinets & ocak
mr-cuﬂEBan famdy moom MeC mom
31,580 Denme Kersiake' B7B-8101

ROOM FOR ANYTHING...$259 700

Kide, garden, pets - in this 3+ bedrm
sidespiit. Large kiichen overicoks the
family room with fireplace & walkout 10
fenced back Lower level has rec rm phus 2
additional me. A ot of house! Call Sandrs
Loge" B/8-81

L
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A SUMMER'S DREAM $215,000
Walkout from tchen 10 deck owveriooking
attractive yard and inground pool. 3
bedroome +« with finlehed rec room with

custom bult freplace Sultable for an n-aw.

sute Cal Norma or BEd Proveay” 8788101

OPEN HOUSE FEB 4, 2-4PM.
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On 8 wooded 34 ace ot 5 mee. fom 401 N of
Carmpbeihvile sts e bnght, beautihd Robermon
bult 3 br home Berzotti kiichen, 2 1/2 bathe

surken LR & resed DR - Quahty ol the way!

Renee Hamokf” 878-8101

WAS $699,000 NOW $659,000

FANTASTIC VIEW & PRIVACY

A truly spectacular 18+ acl® sscarpment
property Festures of the home noude spral osk
Sarcase, new osk kit, 3 baths. 5 bdrme 8
gassad-n Dalcory overlooking nground pool 8
Rattesrake ™ Cal Sandy Del Papa 878-8101
o 268218

SECRETARIES
Gayle Ford -+ Ginger Tigtle

“Wendy Gitard - Shirley Botteril

* Shirley Langdeau

e

A LEADER IN
THE INDUSTRY

WON'T LAST! - $150,900
Spacious townhome in excellent compiex
cated closs 10 shoppng  Fenced privecy
area and new furnace in ‘88 Bright &
sunny kichen  Two bathe and good-eaets
bedroome Quick close svaiable Denise
Kersinke' 878-8101

fweplace. Super rec room with garden
wabOn
878-8101

Mary sxtrasl  Call Joan Thaormeon *

$1469,900

J bedroom townhouse with garege 1 5 bathe

new bathrm, finehed lower level air

conditioning phs more! Cal Sarira Loge*
878-8101

fenced back yard some apphances nciucded
February posessecn  For more
n_-ci_Dcwru&rm'ﬂ?Eﬂ‘D‘

A TREAT FOR YOUR FAMILY $273,000

Everythng you need. 4 bedroome
™ with frepiace Man & sundry

GREAT LOCATION! GOOD
VALUE! $229,900

Nestied at the end of a guet court this 4

barm home features a P shaped ot with
wooden deck 4 storage shed, iarge eat-n
wtchen frenc with lsaded glass new

floorng n more Cal Sandy Del
Papa 878-8101 '

SO MUCH TO OFFER-
$239.,900

Wel mantamned 5 barm, 2 storey. with 3
baths, main fioor fam. rm & laundry,
aftractve upgraded broadioom cen vac
oak banneter, finehed basement &
nground pool Smant buy call Barbara
Crowe 878-8101

W o 2 cdees 4

LAMONT LEON

Karen lrvine® 876-4154
Donna Syms* 878-3112
Les Bunker* 519-856-4352
Denzil Lawrence® 878-1944
" Margaret Swain® 878-7687
Ed Proveau® 876-1707
Joyce HageVik® 876-1084
inge Winther*  853-1990
Norma Proveau® 876-1707
Paula Rasmussen® 854- 0176
Denise Kerslake® 876-1735
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. QUIET ELEGANCE SPOKEN MERE
e approx. 3400 sq S borm home
st on 2 acres offers s0 mary
that only a phone call wil do -
comparnson Fabulous n all respects
$536.000 \

E — Manager**
Rudy Arbeller* 878-3558
Audrea Lear Costigan®

: 878-9151
Bill O'Neill* 878-2679
Sandi Kinsale® 878-0092
Sandy Del Papa® 878-5229
Barbara Crowe® 878-7875
Sandra Logie® 878-1881
Jean Thomson® 878-0767
Mark Symonds® 822-5886
Virgina Brazeau® 878-1221

Broker
* Sales Representative
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